UNIVERSITATEA DE STIINTE AGRONOMICE
$1 MEDICINA VETERINARA — BUCURESTI
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Cursuri cu frecventd — 4 ani

— Promotia 1941 -

Antonescu |. Petre
Avramescu Alexandru
Belu Constantin
Bradeanu lon

Burluc V. Petrica
Capitanescu Eugenia
Demetrescu Sergiu
Dimitriu G. Mircea
Dina C. loan
Dumitrescu loan

. Florea C. Angela
. Giurgioveanu Alexandru
. lonescu-Sisesti Vlad

lonescu Dumitru

. lonescu Maria

lonescu Nicolae
lonescu T. Nicolae
lonescu Vasile
Iliescu Cezara
Istrateanu Andrei

. Moruju Gheorghe
. Negrila Aurel

. Nistor V. loan

. Ologu Petre




25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44.
45.
46.

Pana-Radoslav Gh. loan
Parepeanu Gheorghe
Peia Jean

Perju Constantin
Petrescu T. Florin
Pohrib Gheorghe

Pop Lucia

Popescu V. Petre
Racovita loan

Ratcu D. Nedelcu
Radulescu Aurelian
Radulescu Constantin
Radulescu Gheorghe
Soloveanu V. Alexandru
Stan V. Badea
Stanculescu Nicolae
Stoia Petre

Stoian Eliza (casat.Perju)
Ticulescu Vasile
Tutuianu Marian
Valeanu C. Dora
Zaharia D. Tudor



